REZULTATI ISPITA IZ PREDMETA OSNOVE POSLOVNE ANALIZE SSM

Polozili su:

ok wnNRE

Katarina Bagaric¢
Lucija Lasi¢
Slaven Karlovi¢
Karlo Jurcevi¢
Karolina Skegro
Daria Markovic¢

838/SSM
590/SSM
628/SSM
571/SSM
480/SSM
576/SSM

vrlo dobar (4)
dobar (3)
dovoljan (2)
dovoljan (2)
dovoljan (2)
dovoljan (2)



